

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. No. 940 of 1993

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	26.03.2025	<u>TVK,J & PSS,J</u> Registry is directed to comply with the direction of the earlier Division Bench dated 18.09.2024. List the matter next week. TVK,J PSS,J <i>mrkr</i>	