

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.940 of 1993 and TRCCA.No.141 of 2001

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
20.	02.12.2025	<p><u>MB,J & GPK,J</u></p> <p>Mr.Zulfaquar Alam, learned counsel for the petitioners in W.P.No.940 of 1993.</p> <p>Counsel appearing for the petitioners in W.P.No.940 of 1993 seeks an adjournment.</p> <p>List these matters on 08.12.2025 as prayed for.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ MB,J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ GPK,J</p> <p>ysk</p>	